Policy #

FA.32.001
SA.07.005
FA.83.001
SA.02.007
SA.02.008
SA.02.009
SA.02.010

SA.21.001

POLICIES DUE FOR REVIEW
President's Council Meeting
5/12/08

Policy Name

Policy on Risk Management
Policy on Communication w/ Students

Policy on Use of Facilities

Policy on Intent to Enroll
Policy on Application Roll-Over

Policy on Issuing Official Transcripts

Policy on Submission of Official Transcripts

Policy on Eligibility Req. for Stud. Clubs and Orgs.

Contact

Eddie Washington
Ed Lebioda

Ray Porras
Damon Blue
Damon Blue
Damon Blue

Damon Blue

Toni Rice



	Sheet1

