POLICIES DUE FOR REVIEW President's Council Meeting 5/12/08

Policy #	Policy Name	Contact
FA.32.001	Policy on Risk Management	Eddie Washington
SA.07.005	Policy on Communication w/ Students	Ed Lebioda
FA.83.001	Policy on Use of Facilities	Ray Porras
SA.02.007	Policy on Intent to Enroll	Damon Blue
SA.02.008	Policy on Application Roll-Over	Damon Blue
SA.02.009	Policy on Issuing Official Transcripts	Damon Blue
SA.02.010	Policy on Submission of Official Transcripts	Damon Blue
SA.21.001	Policy on Eligibility Req. for Stud. Clubs and Orgs.	Toni Rice